

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECON  
 VARIOUS ROUTES

23.370 MI

CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.

ELKIN, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		75000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,752 CY	35.00	131320.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,076 TON	35.00	37660.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	44.94 SMI	3500.00	157290.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	17,952 SY	4.25	76296.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,343 SY	18.00	78174.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	24,405 TON	50.00	1220250.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,559 TON	612.00	954108.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	110 TON	200.00	22000.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	14 EA	1500.00	21000.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	10 EA	1500.00	15000.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,920 SF	15.00	28800.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		75000.00
0014	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	981,188 LF	0.16	156990.08
0015	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	2,180 LF	3.00	6540.00
0016	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,176 LF	5.00	5880.00
0017	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	72 EA	75.00	5400.00
0018	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	8 EA	75.00	600.00
0019	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	445 EA	175.00	77875.00
0020	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	8.98 ACR	3000.00	26940.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3172123.08

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3172123.08

**BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL**

CARL ROSE & SONS, INC. 1 3172123.08

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECON ON US421  
US421

17.660 MI

CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.

ELKIN, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			206365.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,254	CY	35.00	78890.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	35.32	SMI	3500.00	123620.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	45,349	SY	4.25	192733.25
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	6,154	SY	4.25	26154.50
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,616	SY	18.00	65088.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	39,370	TON	50.00	1968500.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,362	TON	612.00	1445544.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	787	TON	150.00	118050.00
0010	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	186,490	LF	0.50	93245.00
0011	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	1,536	SF	15.00	23040.00
0012	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	2,000	SF	10.00	20000.00
0013	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	26	SF	10.00	260.00
0014	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2	EA	5000.00	10000.00
0015	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	3	EA	8150.00	24450.00
0016	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	8	DAY	100.00	800.00
0017	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	700	EA	10.00	7000.00
0018	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64	LF	26.00	1664.00
0019	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2	EA	20000.00	40000.00
0020	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	80	HR	75.00	6000.00
0021	4847040000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 30 MILS)	279,736	LF	1.54	430793.44
0022	4847070000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (12", 20 MILS)	1,658	LF	3.25	5388.50
0023	4847080000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (12", 30 MILS)	14,674	LF	3.95	57962.30
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,038	EA	28.50	29583.00
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3.98	ACR	3000.00	11940.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4987070.99

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4987070.99

**BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL**

CARL ROSE & SONS, INC. 1 4987070.99